Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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222-22-0812
192-23-0059
192-22-3034
062-19-0086
222-22-0711
148-21-0798
062-20-0866
087-23-0498
087-22-0068
148-20-0784
222-22-0832
004-23-3211
222-23-0077
098-20-0082
062-21-0014
062-22-2792
192-21-2584
148-23-0242
062-21-0347
062-20-0553
148-21-0959
148-21-0809
098-22-0186
148-20-0753
098-22-0208
148-22-0804
148-23-0035
098-23-0013
062-19-0538
062-22-2701
148-22-1129
148-19-0586
062-21-0031
192-23-0284
062-22-2717
062-21-0105
192-23-0104
062-22-2626
098-22-0175
222-23-0633
086-21-0035
087-20-0174
087-23-0152
062-22-2728
087-21-0414
192-21-2286
148-19-0512
192-22-3321
222-23-0030
098-23-0230
098-20-0212
222-20-0355
062-20-0507
062-21-0622

31-05-2025 fra SYKE

Antal duer: 109
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U * 12:51:04 1.396,69
U * 12:50:50 1.396,22
U * 12:50:53 1.395,98
A+ 12:52:12 1.390,67
A * 12:52:38 1.389,22
A+ 12:33:36 1.381,63
U * 13:08:39 1.380,67
A * 12:46:38 1.375,62
A+ 12:46:40 1.375,46
U * 12:34:59 1.375,09
A * 12:56:13 1.372,41
A+ 12:56:26 1.371,41
A * 12:56:30 1.371,10
U * 12:42:31 1.369,97
A+ 13:11:21 1.368,70
U * 12:57:42 1.364,98
A * 12:57:42 1.364,02
A * 12:37:19 1.363,52
U * 12:58:20 1.362,08
A+ 12:51:43 1.361,72
U * 12:37:51 1.360,91
A * 12:38:06 1.359,27
A * 12:46:43 1.349,90
A * 12:41:46 1.341,99
A * 12:48:33 1.341,32
U = 12:41:57 1.340,83
A+ 12:42:05 1.340,19
A+ 12:47:32 1.340,10
A * 13:18:15 1.339,02
U = 13:04:06 1.336,41
U * 12:42:59 1.336,22
A * 12:43:17 1.334,40
U * 13:19:35 1.333,44
U * 13:05:59 1.327,06
U * 13:06:26 1.326,23
U * 13:06:19 1.325,61
A * 13:06:52 1.323,21
U * 13:07:42 1.319,00
A+ 12:57:29 1.301,04
A * 13:03:37 1.300,77
A * 12:50:49 1.300,22
U * 13:24:15 1.298,63
U * 13:24:24 1.297,73
U = 13:13:19 1.297,09
U * 13:25:24 1.294,04
A * 13:13:58 1.293,40
A * 12:52:35 1.292,10
A+ 13:15:12 1.288,23
U * 13:16:13 1.285,62
U * 13:09:00 1.284,43
U * 13:00:25 1.282,63
A * 13:16:38 1.276,30
A * 13:11:57 1.273,40
A * 13:10:22 1.271,21
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Forening Navn
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JENS J. OLSEN
BENT & YRSA
BENT & YRSA
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
JORGEN J. LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
JOHN MOGENSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
JENS J. OLSEN
JESPER DRESLER
KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
BENT & YRSA
JOHN MOGENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL ENOGRREGAARD
JORGEN LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN
JESPER DRESLER
NIELS LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
KURT NIELSEN
PER LARSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
PER LARSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
OLE WIDRIKSEN
HENNING SORENSEN
JESPER DRESLER
AAGE FAURHOLT
JOHN MOGENSEN
FINN HANSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD
PER LARSEN

FINN HANSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS
NIELS LARSEN
OLE WIDRIKSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
PETER BIRKS®
SARINI & FREDDY
JENS HOLM FIFE
POUL ENORREGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2025

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
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222-22-0811
098-23-0227
222-22-0395
062-22-2569
062-23-3172
192-23-0555
098-18-0117
192-21-2255
062-23-3133
062-18-0142
087-19-0339
222-23-0271
062-22-2292
222-23-0612
148-22-1123
062-22-2272
062-20-0268
192-19-1283
062-22-2722
087-23-0366
000-22-1386
062-21-0115
222-23-0605
087-20-0044
192-22-3225
098-23-0022
148-24-0247
062-22-2591
087-22-0348
192-20-2371
062-23-3124
087-22-0100
098-22-0033
222-22-0571
148-20-0865
222-21-0388
222-23-0372
222-23-0381
062-22-2617
062-22-2786
027-19-0499
087-21-0603
098-22-0311
087-22-0503
222-23-0024
087-21-0283

31-05-2025 fra SYKE

Antal duer: 109
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A+ 13:20:12 1.269,62
U = 13:12:54 1.268,42
U * 13:11:30 1.267,85
A * 13:20:34 1.267,61
U = 13:20:11 1.267,58
A * 13:20:33 1.266,80
A * 13:13:46 1.264,91
A+ 13:21:20 1.263,75
A+ 13:23:23 1.256,57
A * 13:16:13 1.256,22
A * 13:37:03 1.249,32
U * 13:22:17 1.248,39
U * 13:17:28 1.242,78
U * 13:17:50 1.242,59
A * 13:04:47 1.240,65
U * 13:19:23 1.235,32
A * 13:22:35 1.223,07
U = 13:33:00 1.219,40
U * 13:34:58 1.213,26
A * 13:49:05 1.206,25
U * 13:29:57 1.195,02
A+ 13:41:32 1.189,79
U = 13:33:30 1.184,21
U = 13:57:19 1.178,18
A * 13:50:18 1.159,17
A+ 13:34:15 1.152,80
A+ 13:30:22 1.144,32
A * 14:23:01 1.060,93
A * 14:51:41 1.022,59
U = 14:37:57 1.020,40
A * 14:42:17 1.009,39
U * 14:53:38 953,25
A * 14:58:10 949,95
U = 15:13:07 933,05
U = 15:13:07 873,04
A * 15:54:10 852,27
A * 16:18:43 795,94
A * 16:46:57 753,30
U * 17:09:58 737,97
U = 17:15:59 730,91
U * 17:49:48 721,24
A * 20:54:19 549,37
U * 21:21:19 480,86
A * 07:26:49 407,92
U = 07:27:07 389,73
A * 11:03:46 334,18
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JENS J. OLSEN
PETER BIRKS®
AAGE FAURHOLT
EIGIL NIELSEN
HENNING S@RENSEN
BENT & YRSA

PETER BIRKS@
BRDR. IDRIIS

EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL ENGRREGAARD
FINN HANSEN
PREBEN OVERGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
JORGEN LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN

PER LARSEN

FINN HANSEN

AGE & SONNER
EIGIL NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
RENE LINDEGAARD
OLE WIDRIKSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
NIELS LARSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

RENE LINDEGAARD
M. WIDRIKSEN

OLE WIDRIKSEN
AGE & SONNER
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE
JORGEN LARSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
CHR. FRISCH

CHR. FRISCH
HENNING SGRENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
LINE PETERSEN
LINE PETERSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
LINE PETERSEN
ERIK & IMDAT

RENE LINDEGAARD

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2025

Premie Premieklasse
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819
760
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731
723
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680
668
625
610
570
539
528
523
516
393
344
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239



